250 MHz, Voltage Output,
4-Quadrant Multiplier
Data Sheet AD835
FEATURES
Simple: basic function is W = XY + Z
Complete: minimal external components required
Very fast: Settles to 0.1% of full scale (FS) in 20 ns
DC-coupled voltage output simplifies use

Rev. E | Page 13 of 14
AD835 Data Sheet
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
AD835ANZ  −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-8
AD835AR −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD835AR-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD835ARZ −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD835ARZ-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
AD835ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package [SOIC_N] R-8
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
©1994–2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
D00883-0-12/14(E)